
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT & REVITALIZATION

The Texas General Land Office

Construction Change Oder Request

NOTE: Texas Local Government Code Sec. 262.031 'CHANGES lN PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS' rsgulatlons apply. Generally, a cumulatlve

UC!e@ ln the contrEct prlcs ln excess of 25% or a cumulatJve decrease in excess of 18% are dlssllowed.

Subrecipien GLO contract Number: Date

Engineer Name Address & Phone Subrecipient Narne, Address, & Phone Number Contractor Name, Address & Phone Nunrber:

Sabine County

Goodwin - Lasiter - Strong

1609 S. Chestnut, Suite 202

Lufkin. Texas 75901

Ph^^a Nr^ O?6-A?7-dOOO

Sabine County

201 Main Street
Hemphill, Texas 75948

Ph^^a N^ 4Oq-7R7-?64?

Apeck Construction, LLC

P O 8ox 640
Anacoco, Lo!isiana 71403

Ph.tne N.t 3?7-r?q-6?s?

22-O45425-D266 77 -Feb-25

Project # 381035 Bid Package #: 2_ Change 0rder #

Contract Origination Project Description GLO CoBG MIT Program

You are hereby requested to comply wlth the followlnE changes from the contract plans and speclflcatlons.

Item No.
Decrease in Contract Price lncrease in ContGct

Price

2 8
6" Crushed Limestone Flexible Base (267 SY @ $37.45 per SY) N/A $9,999.15

Rock Rip Rap,8-12'(67 SY @ $179.94 per SY) N,/A $12,055.98

6'Crushed Limestone Flexible Base (359 SY @ $34.24 per SY) N/A $72,292.t6

Qhange in-Constructlon Contract Price

See sieet 2 to add additional enties
Chan€e ln Contract Tlme lcalondar Dar€)

Original Contract Price:

Cumulative Previous

Change Orde(s)Totali

Contract Price Prior to
this Change Order:

Net lncrease/Decrease
of this change Order:

$7,774,3L!.09

$379.745.80

$8,154,1s6.89

934,347.29

Original Contract Time in Days:

Net Change from Previous Change Order(s) in Days

contract Trme Prior to this change order in Days

Net lncrease/Decrease ofthis Change Order in Da)s:

300

179

479

60

3

2AA'Jg-23

EfFective June 2020 v.r /-l pageZfd- Page 1 of 3

)

Description of Changes: Quantities, t,nits, Unit Prices, Change in Completion

Schedule etc.

I



Contract Price with All

Approved Change

0rders:

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT & REVITALIZATION

The Texas General Land Office
Construction Change Order Request

Cumulative Percent

Change in Contract
Ptice l+/-)

Construction Contract

Start Date:

$8,188,504.18

5.33%

9-0ct 23

Contract Time with All Approved Change orders in

Days:

539

31-Aug'25

31Mar 25

Subrecip ent Contract End Date

Construction Contract End Date

Reimbursements of costs included in this change order are subject to review by GLo-CDR

*Thls document may be executed prlor to submlsslon for GLO-CDR review, but sll partles lnvolved wlll be held responslble lfthe change order
or amendment y/arIanted as a result of this order is not in compliance with C0BG or HUD Requiremements

Subrecipient Signature gineer Signature

Daryl t\4elton, County ludge Nicholas Hoelscher, Project Engineer Austin Wrlliams, LLC Member

Subrecrpient Nam and Title (Printed) Engineer Name and Title (Printed) Contractor Name and Title (Printed)

Engineer Sigoature Contractor Signature

! tncrease fDecrease E No change

LMI

Justmcatlon for Change Order

1. Will this change order increase or decrease the number of beneficiaries?

lf there is a change, how many beneficiaries will be affected? Total

2. Effect ofthis change on the scope of work:

3. Elfect on operation and maintenance costs:

4. Are all prices in the change order dependent upon unit prices found in the original bid?

lf "n0", ex lain

lf "yes"

P lncrease

I lncrease

E v".

fDecrease

foecrease

fto

I tto change

! t,to change

5. Has the change created new circumstances or environmental conditions which may affect fl yes E ruo

the projects impact, such as concealed or unexpected conditions discovered duringactual

construction?

, rs an environmental assessment required?

Effective June 2020 v"t /-D e^su 1r,!/r
Page 2 of 3

Contractor Srgnature

Subrecipient Sigoature



COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT & REVITALIZATION

The Texas General Land Office

Construction Change Order Request

6. ls the Texas Council on Environmental Quality (TCEQ) clearance still valid (if applicable)?

7. is the CCN permit stillvalid? (sewer projecls onry)

8. Are the disability access requirements/approval still valid (if applicable)?

9. Are other Disaster Recovery contractu ra I specia I condition clearances stillvalid?

E ves

E Yes

E Yes

g Yes

No

NO

No

No

t
t
t
t

lf "no", explain:

Dis.ldimet: Ihe fexas Generol Lond OlJice hos mode every effon b ensure the inlormotion contoined on this Jom is occurote a nd in complionce with the most up-to-dote

CDBG-DR ond/ot CDBG-MI| ledercl rules and requlotions, os opplicoble. lt should be notedthot theTexos Generul Lond Olfice ossumes no liobllity or responslblllty lor ony

erro. or omission on this lo.m that moy rcsuh fron ahe interim petiod between the publlcotion olomended ond/ot revised lede.olrules ond regulotions ond the Texos

GeneftlLond olflce's stondotd review ond updote scheduie-

Effective June 2020
VolA Pa9e/tlI

Page 3 of 3


